WCC Championships 2009 Senior Men's Individual Results
and team results (see bottom of document).

Position Club
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Worcester
Kidderminster & Stourport
Halesowen

Halesowen

Worcester

Worcester

Halesowen

Birchfield

Halesowen

Stourbridge

Worcester

Halesowen

Worcester

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Kidderminster & Stourport
Evesham Vale RC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Halesowen

Halesowen

Worcester

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Halesowen

Stourbridge

Evesham Vale RC
Stourbridge
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Evesham Vale RC
Halesowen
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Amazing Feet
Halesowen
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Amazing Feet

Droitwich

Halesowen

Kidderminster & Stourport
Halesowen

Droitwich

Amazing Feet

Droitwich

Droitwich

Evesham Vale RC

Number

222
217
216
322
223
225
212
220

95
231
226
323
341
206
332
236

88
342
228
221
215

98
344
305
340
210
204
208
327
229
360
230
306
361
325
203
303
315
331
302
301
343
312

313

97
326
336
329
238
314
354
351
356

Time
00:34:07
00:34:57
00:35:24
00:35:39
00:35:44
00:36:03
00:36:25
00:36:29
00:36:42
00:36:54
00:36:59
00:37:21
00:37:58
00:38:07
00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:18
00:38:23
00:38:30
00:38:35
00:38:46
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:10
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:37
00:39:53
00:40:34
00:41:19
00:41:21
00:41:29
00:41:33
00:42:18
00:42:24
00:42:38
00:42:44
00:42:59
00:43:10
00:44:18
00:44:33
00:44:58
00:45:06

00:45:08
00:45:29
00:45:35
00:45:47
00:45:57
00:46:13
00:46:26
00:47:02
00:47:27
00:47:38

Surname

Wilson
Grainger
Morton
Nock
Lumley
Mitchell
Kenderdine
Cullen
Booker
Raden
O'Brien
Hadley
Sternkopf
Lomas
Danvers
Hall
Lankham
Miles
Walsh
Davies
Price
Bayliss
Pawluk
Keyte
Peach
Hanson
Dando
Scoltock
Morgan
Anslow
Tarplee
Walters
Lanckham
Lammas
Nock
Dancyger
Daniel
Bone
Butler
Atkins
Anderson
Monaghan
Richardson

Lewis
Rean
Thompson
Granger
Grant
McKay
Whymant
Rean
Taylor
Betts

Forename

Chris
Matthew
Dominik
Bill

Edd
Sam
Tom
Jonathan
Christian
Matt
Dave
Mark
Stefan
Rich
Ben
Simon
Simon
Warren
Richard
Chris
Nick
Sam
Ivan

lan
Andrew
Mike
Rich
Calvin
Alex
Mike
Simon
Pete
Kevin
Ned
Andy
Jamie
David
Craig
Paul
Jimmy
Phil
Mick
Phil
Craig
Ben
Barry
Stuart
Ali

lan
David
Peter
Rod
Roy

Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
U20 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40

V40

Senior Men
V40

Senior Men
U20 Men
V40

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
U20 Men
V40

V40

V40

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
V40

Senior Men
V40

Senior Men
V40

V40

V50

Senior Men
V50

V40

V50

V40

V40

V60

V50

V40

U20 Men
V50

V50

V50

Senior Men
V60

V40

V50

V40



54  Droitwich 234
55 Halesowen 319
56 Bromsgrove & Redditch 310
57 Evesham Vale RC 358
58  Stourbridge 346
59 Amazing Feet 316
60 Evesham Vale RC 237
61  Stourbridge 349
62 Evesham Vale RC 359
63  Stourbridge 348
64 Amazing Feet 317
65  Stourbridge 350
Positon Affliated club

1 Worcester

2 Halesowen

3 Bromsgrove & Redditch

4 Evesham Vale RC

5 Stourbridge

00:48:33 Allen
00:48:49 Millington
00:49:20 Neylon
00:49:32 Kent
00:49:46 Hopkins
00:50:51 Pye
00:51:23 Spiers
00:53:10 Lamming
00:54:21 Russell
00:54:52 Clarke
00:58:53 Canavan
01:02:05 Sanders

Positon Time  Surname

00:34:07  Wilson
00:35:44  Lumley

6 00:36:03  Mitchell
11 00:36:59  O'Brien
13 00:37:58  Sternkopf
18 00:38:23  Miles
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54 Score = 03:39:14

00:35:24  Morton
00:35:39  Nock
00:36:25 Kenderdine
00:36:42  Booker
00:37:21 Hadley

21 00:38:46  Price
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56 Score = 03:40:17

14 00:38:07 Lomas
17 00:38:18  Lankham
24 00:39:10  Keyte

26 00:39:12  Hanson
27 00:39:37 Dando
28 00:39:53  Scoltock

136 Score = 03:54:17

16 00:38:15  Hall

31 00:41:21  Tarplee
34 00:42:18 Lammas
53 00:47:38  Betts

57 00:49:32  Kent

60 00:51:23  Spiers

251Score = 04:30:27

10 00:36:54 Raden
30 00:41:19  Anslow
32 00:41:29  Walters
58 00:49:46  Hopkins
61 00:53:10  Lamming
63 00:54:52  Clarke

254 Score = 04:37:30

Shaun
Steve
Mike
Steven
Bob
David
Adam
Richard
Adrian
lan
Roger
Noel

Forename

Chris
Edd
Sam
Dave
Stefan
Warren

Dominik
Bill

Tom
Christian
Mark
Nick

Rich
Simon
lan
Mike
Rich
Calvin

Simon
Simon
Ned
Roy
Steven
Adam

Matt
Mike
Pete
Bob
Richard
lan

Senior Men

V40
V40
V50
V40
V50

Senior Men

V50
V40
V50
V60
V50

Race n

222
223
225
226
341
342

216
322
212

95
323
215

206

88
305
210
204
208

236
360
361
356
358
237

231
229
230
346
349
348



